L25000008117

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Continue Coming	Codificato	- of Status
Certified Copies	Centificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	J	

Office Use Only



500441751445

12/36/24--01037--017 **150.00

2021 DEC 30 AH 7: 47

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing ! Division of 0	Section Corporations			
SHRJ		BER 37 ENTERTAINME	NT LLC		
0029			sulting Florida Lir	nited Co	impany)
The e	nclosed Article ess Entity" int	es of Conversion, Artico o a "Florida Limited L	cles of Organiza	ation, a ny'' in a	nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please	return all cor	respondence concernir	ng this matter to	·:	
Erik Tı	reutlein				
		(Contact Person)		_	
Legali	nc Corporate Se	ervices Inc.			
		(Firm/Company)			
10601	Clarence Dr St	e 250			
	· <u>.</u>	(Address)		_	
Frisco	TX, 75033				
_	(City, State and Zip Code)		_	
PROC	ESSING@LEG	ALINC.COM			
E-m	ail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	_	
For fur	ther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:	, ,	
Erik Tr	eutlein		at (⁸⁶⁶	_\ 757-	5850
-	(Name of Conta	ict Person)		_/ e) (Day	ytime Telephone Number)
Enclos dollars	ed is a check f and drawn on	or the following amou a bank located in the	int: (All checks United States)	process	sed by this office must be payable in US
\$25 for & \$125	.00 Filing Fees Conversion for Articles nization)	□S155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	☐\$180.00 Filing and Certified Co		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Addr New Filing Sc Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7		New I Divisi The C	t Address: Filing Section ion of Corporations centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

CHAMBER 37 ENTERTAINMENT LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of California (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
12/19/2017
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
CHAMBER 37 ENTERTAINMENT LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

\$5.00 (Optional)

Certificate of Status:

2024 DEC 30 AM 7: 4

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CHAMBER 37 ENT	TERTAINMENT LLC		
		iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - A			
The mailing addre	ess and street address of th	ne principal office of the Limited 1	Liability Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
6102 Northwest 11	6th Place	6102 Northwest 116th Place	_
Alachua, FL 32615		Alachua, FL 32615	
ARTICLE III - 1 (The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Regist	tered Office, & Registered Agen Registered Agent. You must designate an ind	ividual or another
ARTICLE III - 1 (The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Regist Company cannot serve as its own active Florida registration.) Florida street address of REPUBLIC REGISTERE	tered Office, & Registered Agen Registered Agent. You must designate an indent the registered agent are: D AGENT LLC	avidual or another 2024 DEC
ARTICLE III - 1 (The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Regist Company cannot serve as its own active Florida registration.) Florida street address of REPUBLIC REGISTERE	tered Office, & Registered Agen Registered Agent. You must designate an ind the registered agent are:	avidual or another 2024 DEC 30
ARTICLE III - 1 (The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Regist Company cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration.) Florida street address of REPUBLIC REGISTERE 1150 NW 72ND AVE TO	tered Office, & Registered Agen Registered Agent. You must designate an indeed the registered agent are: D AGENT LLC Name WER I, STE 455	avaduat or another 2024 DEC 30 AH
ARTICLE III - 1 (The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Regist Company cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration.) Florida street address of REPUBLIC REGISTERE 1150 NW 72ND AVE TO	tered Office, & Registered Agen Registered Agent. You must designate an ince the registered agent are: D AGENT LLC Name	avaduat or another 2024 DEC 30 AH
ARTICLE III - 1 (The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Regist Company cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration.) Florida street address of REPUBLIC REGISTERE 1150 NW 72ND AVE TO	tered Office, & Registered Agen Registered Agent. You must designate an indeed the registered agent are: D AGENT LLC Name WER I, STE 455	avidual or another 2024 DEC 30

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Lovetta Dobson
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV	-
------------	---

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR"	Javier Salgado
	6102 Northwest 116th Place
	Alachua, FL 32615
	_
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(0.00	·
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	r Salgado
	r Salgado
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member e with section 605 0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am awar
Signature of a member or This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a docu	an authorized representative of a member e with section 605 0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am awar
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member e with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awar
Signature of a member or This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a docu as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Javier Salgado	

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)